ORDINANCE NO. 2019-41 
AN ORDINANCE OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF HUNTSVILLE, TEXAS 

ANNEXING AN AREA OF LAND INTO THE CITY OF HUNTSVILLE AND 

EXTENDING THE BOUNDARY LIMITS OF THE CITY; WITH SAID AREA OF LAND 

BEING GENERALLY DESCRIBED AS APPROXIMATELY ONE THOUSAND ONE 

HUNDRED FIFTY-FIVE (1,155) ACRES OF LAND ADJACENT TO THE 

NORTHWESTERN CITY LIMITS NEAR IH-45 AND SH-75N, SAVE AND EXCEPT 

CERTAIN PROPERTY EXEMPT FROM ANNEXATION THROUGH A 

DEVELOPMENT AGREEMENT; PROVIDING FOR THE ADOPTION OF A SERVICE 

PLAN FOR THE AREA OF LAND TO BE ANNEXED;

[...]

ORDINANCE NO. 2019-42 
AN ORDINANCE OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF HUNTSVILLE, TEXAS 

ANNEXING AN AREA OF LAND INTO THE CITY OF HUNTSVILLE AND 

EXTENDING THE BOUNDARY LIMITS OF THE CITY; WITH SAID AREA OF LAND 

BEING GENERALLY DESCRIBED AS APPROXIMATELY SEVEN HUNDRED 

SEVENTY-SIX (776) ACRES OF LAND ADJACENT TO THE NORTHEASTERN CITY 

LIMITS NEAR SH-19 AND FM-2821, SAVE AND EXCEPT CERTAIN PROPERTY 

EXEMPT FROM ANNEXATION THROUGH A DEVELOPMENT AGREEMENT; 

PROVIDING FOR THE ADOPTION OF A SERVICE PLAN FOR THE AREA OF LAND 

TO BE ANNEXED;

[...]

ORDINANCE NO. 2019-43 
AN ORDINANCE OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF HUNTSVILLE, TEXAS 

ANNEXING AN AREA OF LAND INTO THE CITY OF HUNTSVILLE AND 

EXTENDING THE BOUNDARY LIMITS OF THE CITY; WITH SAID AREA OF LAND 

BEING GENERALLY DESCRIBED AS APPROXIMATELY ONE HUNDRED THIRTY-

SEVEN (137) ACRES OF LAND ADJACENT TO THE EASTERN CITY LIMITS NEAR 

US-190 AND OLD PHELPS ROAD, SAVE AND EXCEPT CERTAIN PROPERTY 

EXEMPT FROM ANNEXATION THR